Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jorge Smith - (1661414) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.24
1:04.77
1:04.79
1:05.74
1:06.27
1:08.46
1:10.51
1:10.60
1:13.53
1:16.32
1:17.49
1:20.16

1:23.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.79
1:06.27
1:04.77
1:03.24
1:05.74
1:08.46
1:10.51
1:13.53
1:10.60

1:16.32
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Date

20/04/24
11/05/24
22/06/24
02/03/24
08/06/24
11/11/23
14/10/23
10/06/23
08/07/23
21/05/23
04/03/23
19/11/22

30/10/22

Date

22/06/24
08/06/24
11/05/24
20/04/24
02/03/24
11/11/23
14/10/23
08/07/23
10/06/23
21/05/23

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Windsor Spring Open Meet 2024

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer Meet 2024
Maidenhead Marlins Level 3 Meet 2024

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2024
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023
Bracknell & Wokinghm SC Summer L3 Meet 2023
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Maidenhead Marlins Spring Level 3 Gala 2023
Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier Meet 2022

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2022

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer Meet 2024

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2024
Windsor Spring Open Meet 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Maidenhead Marlins Level 3 Meet 2024

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Bracknell & Wokinghm SC Summer L3 Meet 2023
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Venue

Crawley
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenehad
Bracknell
Amersham
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell

Hart Leisure

Venue

Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Crawley
Maidenehad
Amersham
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Bracknell

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under
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1:17.49 193 F 04/03/23  Maidenhead Marlins Spring Level 3 Gala 2023 Maidenhead Bracknell 3
1:20.16 175 H 19/11/22 Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier Meet 2022 Bracknell Bracknell 3
1:23.52 154 F 30/10/22 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2022 Hart Leisure Bracknell 3
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